Q u a l i t y  M a r i n e  E q u i p m e n t
Exalto offers a complete range of standard propeller shafts in various designs. Metric sizes of all models can be supplied in steel
C45 or in stainless steel 1.4462. Imperial sizes of all models can be fabricated in stainless steel 316.
Exalto propeller shafts are fully in-house designed and fabricated to a h9 tolerance and straightened to a tolerance of 0.05 mm/m.
We can also produce shafts according to a customer-supplied example or drawing. We can produce shafts from Ø 25 mm up to
Ø 300 mm and with a miximum langth of 11.5 meters. Of course we can also supply with approval of various classification societies,
e.g. LR, BV, ABS, DNV, GL, et cetera. Please contact our Sales department Propulsion for delivery times and prices.
Q u a l i t y  M a r i n e  E q u i p m e n t

Q u a l i t y  M a r i n e  E q u i p m e n t
Propeller nut with zinc anode
Type OES
Supplied complete with zinc anode and stainless steel AISI 316 locking ring. To order spare
anodes, please use the catalogue numbers from the last column of the table below.
Shaftdiam.
(mm)
M B
(mm)
L
(mm)
Cat. no.
Propeller nut with zinc anode
Cat. No.
Anode
25 M16 x 1.5 37 58 OES-25-16P1.5 ZN25
25 M18 x 1.5 37 58 OES-25-18P1.5 ZN25
25 M20 x 1.5 37 58 OES-25-20P1.5 ZN25
30 M18 x 1,5 45 75 OES-30-18P1.5 ZN30
30 M20 x 1,5 45 75 OES-30-20P1.5 ZN30
35 M22 x 1,5 50 87 OES-35-20P1.5 ZN35
35 M24 x 2.0 50 87 OES-35-24P2.0 ZN35
40 M22 x 1.5 55 94 OES-40-22P1.5 ZN40
40 M24 x 1.5 55 94 OES-40-24P1.5 ZN40
40 M24 x 2.0 55 94 OES-40-24P2.0 ZN40
45 M27 x 1.5 65 105 OES-45-27P1.5 ZN45
45 M33 x 2.0 65 105 OES-45-33P2.0 ZN45
Hollex Propeller nuts
Bronze and Ni.Al.Br.
Prices for nuts larger than M42 available on request.
Dg= common shaft diameter.
Dmax.
(mm)
 Dmin.
(mm)
 Dg
(mm)
Thread M L
(mm)
SLW
(mm)
Cat. no.
Bronze
Cat. no.
Ni.Al.Br.
30 29 20 M14 x 1.5 20 18 66211 -
36 34 25 M16 x 1.5 20 20 66221 66221.NAB
48 44 30 M18 x 1.5 25 27 66233 66233.NAB
55 47 35 M20 x 1.5 25 30 66238 66238.NAB
65 57 40 M22 x 1.5 25 36 66243 66243.NAB
80 62 45 M24 x 2.0 30 41 66248 66248.NAB
93 73 50 M27 x 2.0 30 46 66253 66253.NAB
110 80 55 M30 x 2.0 35 50 66263 -
122 98 60 M36 x 2.0 35 60 66283 -
135 108 70 M42 x 2.0 40 70 66293 -
150 126 M48 x 3,0 40 80 66313 -